County
Chautauqua
Chautauqua
Delaware
Erie
Hamilton
Lewis
Montgomery
Oswego
Rensselaer
Rockland

Suffolk

Grantee

Ellery Sno-Cruisers

Town of Westfield

Village of Delhi

City of Lackawanna

D.R.A.G. of Speculator, Inc.
Barnes Corners Sno-Pals, Inc.

Montgomery County

Pulaski Boylston Snowmobile Club, Inc.

Village of Hoosick Falls
New York-New Jersey Trail Conference

Village of the Branch

2015 Grant Awards

Recreational Trails Program

Project

Class A Trail Groomer for Snowmobile Trail Maintenance - 2015
Welch Trail Recreation Area

Village of Delhi River Park and Walk

Lackawanna Recreational Trail Restoration

D.R.A.G. 2015 Snhow Groomer

Barnes Corners Groomer Acquisition

Bike Trail Restoration Project

Pulaski Boylston Snowmobile Club Trail Groomer Acquisition
Hoosic River Greenway Trail Enhancements Project

Bear Mountain Trails Project

Long Island Greenbelt Trail Trailhead Improvements

Award

$176,000.00
$200,000.00
$163,862.00
$171,800.00
$120,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$168,032.00
$107,200.00
$200,000.00

$184,560.00



