## **2015 Grant Awards**

## **Recreational Trails Program**

County	<u>Grantee</u>	<u>Project</u>	<u>Award</u>
Chautauqua	Ellery Sno-Cruisers	Class A Trail Groomer for Snowmobile Trail Maintenance - 2015	\$176,000.00
Chautauqua	Town of Westfield	Welch Trail Recreation Area	\$200,000.00
Delaware	Village of Delhi	Village of Delhi River Park and Walk	\$163,862.00
Erie	City of Lackawanna	Lackawanna Recreational Trail Restoration	\$171,800.00
Hamilton	D.R.A.G. of Speculator, Inc.	D.R.A.G. 2015 Snow Groomer	\$120,000.00
Lewis	Barnes Corners Sno-Pals, Inc.	Barnes Corners Groomer Acquisition	\$200,000.00
Montgomery	Montgomery County	Bike Trail Restoration Project	\$200,000.00
Oswego	Pulaski Boylston Snowmobile Club, Inc.	Pulaski Boylston Snowmobile Club Trail Groomer Acquisition	\$168,032.00
Rensselaer	Village of Hoosick Falls	Hoosic River Greenway Trail Enhancements Project	\$107,200.00
Rockland	New York-New Jersey Trail Conference	Bear Mountain Trails Project	\$200,000.00
Suffolk	Village of the Branch	Long Island Greenbelt Trail Trailhead Improvements	\$184,560.00